
 

 

2024 Holiday Boarding Dates 

Additional $10.00 per night/per suite 

Memorial Day Weekend    Thanksgiving Weekend 

Saturday  05/25/2024    Wednesday  11/27/2024 

Sunday  05/26/2024    Thursday  11/28/2024 

Monday  05/27/2024    Friday   11/29/2024 

         

4th of July Weekend     Christmas Weekend 

Thursday  07/04/2024    Tuesday  12/24/2024 

Friday   07/05/2024    Wednesday  12/25/2024 

Saturday  07/06/2024    Thursday  12/26/2024    

Sunday  07/07/2024  

         

Labor Day Weekend     New Year’s Weekend 

Saturday  08/31/2024    Tuesday  12/31/2024  

Sunday  09/01/2024    Wednesday  01/01/2025 

Monday  09/02/2024    Thursday  01/02/2025   
   

          

          

 


